PE i
LEGEND OF THE FALL

HELHERE

Wild mushrooms feast

LN B e E SR 18

Double-boiled fish maw soup with himematsutake

R R A MBS

Stir-fried lobster with boletus

RREEBWDIREH R

Wok-fried sarcodon aspratus with pearl oyster and sliced chicken

FHEZRTCERESEN

Steamed giant grouper with morel mushrooms

HHRE T ESRET TR

Stir-fried beef ribs with chanterelle mushrooms and baby ginger

BIEREBFME

Pan-fried morel mushrooms stuffed with shrimp mousse

ENERE

Crab Promotion Menu

BRRERFE

Steamed whole fresh hairy crab

EirE/\EER

Steamed crab roe dumpling

HETHEE

Tea Master Recommendations

LR
RY 720 MY 7

Calendula monk fruit with white peony

BRI

Chrysanthemum wolfberry with orchid fragrance oolong

FrEBERLURFPITTE B RS MO% RS E

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

268

628

488

358

338

218

BB
Market price

214150
2 Pieces

8%
Per Pot

88

88



