秋日童話 LEGEND OF THE FALL

野生珍菌美饌

Wild mushrooms feast

姬松茸菜膽燉美國響螺	268
Double-boiled fish maw soup with himematsutake	
牛肝菌豉味本地青龍	628
Stir-fried lobster with boletus	
黑虎掌爆炒珍珠蚌雞片	488
Wok-fried sarcodon aspratus with pearl oyster and sliced chicken	
羊肚菌蒸花尾龍躉斑	358
Steamed giant grouper with morel mushrooms	
雞油菌子薑雙葱爆牛仔肉	338
Stir-fried beef ribs with chanterelle mushrooms and baby ginger	
百花煎釀羊肚菌	218
Pan-fried morel mushrooms stuffed with shrimp mousse	

金秋蟹宴

Crab Promotion Menu

清蒸原隻大閘蟹	時價
Steamed whole fresh hairy crab	Market price
生拆蟹粉小籠包	2件150
Steamed crab roe dumpling	2 Pieces
茶師推薦	每壺
Tea Master Recommendations	Per Pot
金蕊秋泉 Calendula monk fruit with white peony	88
琥珀金秋	88
Chrysanthemum wolfberry with orchid fragrance oolong	